PROFIT & LOSS REPORT
EVENT NAME:
EVENT DATE:

INCOME:

Western Heritage All Levels
Open

#10 Hanidcapped
#7 Class

Juniors

Ranch hand #8
Draw Pot

Western Heritage #6
Novice

Total Teams

Admin./ Day Fee /Square Charge

Total Income

EXPENSES:

Secretary /Timer /Announcer/Cattle Boss
Cattle / Arena Fee / Insurance / Feed
Square Fees

Payouts:

Western Heritage All Levels

Open

#10 Hanidcapped

#7 Class

Junior

Ranch Hand #8

Draw pot

Western Heritage #6

Novice

Total Expenses

Net Income from Event

HDTPA 2025/5
8/16/2025

19
30
45
16

28
12
18
13
184

$46.00
$66.00
$56.00
$46.00
$15.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

874.00
1,980.00
2,520.00

736.00

45.00
1,288.00

552.00

828.00

598.00

620.00

$ 10,041.00

$1,122.00
$4,339.62
$10.86

$438.00
$990.00
$1,260.00
$368.00
$24.00
$642.00
$276.00
$414.00
$300.00

$10,184.48

$ (143.48)



