PROFI	T & I	OSS	REP	ORT
--------------	-------	-----	------------	-----

EVENT NAME: HDTPA 2025/5 **EVENT DATE:** 8/16/2025

INI	CO	R.A	г.
ш		IVI	-

Western Heritage All Levels	19	\$46.00	874.00
Open	30	\$66.00	1,980.00
#10 Hanidcapped	45	\$56.00	2,520.00
#7 Class	16	\$46.00	736.00
Juniors	3	\$15.00	45.00
Ranch hand #8	28	\$46.00	1,288.00
Draw Pot	12	\$46.00	552.00
Western Heritage #6	18	\$46.00	828.00
Novice	13	\$46.00	598.00
Total Teams	184		

Admin./ Day Fee /Square Charge 620.00

Total Income \$ 10,041.00

EXPENSES:

Secretary /Timer /Announcer/Cattle Boss	\$1,122.00
Cattle / Arena Fee / Insurance / Feed	\$4,339.62
Square Fees	\$10.86
Payouts:	

Payouts:	
Western Heritage All Levels	\$438.00
Open	\$990.00
#10 Hanidcapped	\$1,260.00
#7 Class	\$368.00
Junior	\$24.00
Ranch Hand #8	\$642.00
Draw pot	\$276.00
Western Heritage #6	\$414.00
Novice	\$300.00

Total Expenses \$10,184.48

Net Income from Event \$ (143.48)